©� Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2007
July, 2007 - Rev. 19
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV4299/D
NCV4299
150 mA Low-Dropout
Voltage Regulator
The NCV4299 is a family of precision micropower voltage regulators

21
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NCV4299D1 SO-8 98 Units/Rail
NCV4299D1G SO-8
(Pb-Free)
98 Units/Rail
NCV4299D1R2 SO-8 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV4299D1R2G SO-8
(Pb-Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
NCV4299D2 SO-14 55 Units/Rail
NCV4299D2G SO-14
(Pb-Free)
55 Units/Rail
NCV4299D2R2 SO-14 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV4299D2R2G SO-14
(Pb-Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
NCV4299D233G SO-14